
Valley West Elementary

2022-2023 SDMC Members 

SDMC Committee Role Name Position  Contact Information 

Administrator Samantha Woods Chairperson swoods6@houstonisd.org

Non-Classroom Professional Arielle Edwards Counselor aedwar12@houstonisd.org

Other Staff Member Lillie Mcquerter SPED Chair lillie.mcquerter@houstonisd.org

Paraprofessional Elvira Flores Administrative Assistant eflores1@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Terricita Brown-Boyette Teacher terrecita.brown@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher John Bustamante Teacher jbustam1@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Brittney Scott Teacher brittney.scott@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Rodolfo Contreras Teacher rcontre3@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Xanthe Lopez Teacher xanthe.lopez@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Nakary Lopez Teacher nlopezde@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Katia Salinas Teacher ksalinas3@houstonisd.org

Business Representative Steven Evans Business Representative steven.evans@ymcahouston.org 

Community Member Andres Mira Church Pastor andresmira@hotmail.com

Community Member James Lee Community Member 

Parent Lorena Castillo Parent lcasti10@houstonisd.org 

Parent Maria Hurtado Parent 

2022-2023 SDMC Meeting Dates 

Valley West Elementary Valley Café 

3:15p.m.

9/1/2022

9/26/2022-Special Called Meeting 

12/12/2022

2/27/2023

5/8/2023
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